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TRACK AND TEST

Electrical Safety Test Register

For: SUITED & BOOTED DJS
Site: FULLER STREET

Building: FAIRSTEAD

Tel: 0843 289 3747
Email: sales@trackandtest.co.uk
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TRACK AND TEST

This is to certify that
On 14/04/2023

84 Electrical Appliances

Have been tested for safety in line with the
IEE Code of Practice for In-service Inspection and
Testing of Electrical Equipment
For: SUITED & BOOTED DJS
Site: FAIRSTEAD, FULLER STREET

Presented on: 17/04/2023

by

Track and Test Ltd
20-22 Wenlock Road
London
N17GU

A o

Signed

tel: 0843 289 3747 web: www.trackandtest.co.uk






TRACK AND TEST
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Monday, 17 April, 2023

FAILED APPLIANCES

Site:

Asset ID Description

THE ABOVE APPLIANCES HAVE FAILED ELECTRICAL
SAFETY TESTS AND SHOULD NOT BE USED UNTIL REPAIRED
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Faults and Repairs

Site:

Asset ID Description

’

Faults:

Repairs:




AL TTEITARIRIOT 11 TATH Track and Test Ltd

TRACK AND TEST tel 0843 289 3747 email sales@trackandtest.co.uk Mondav. 17 Aori. 2023
(LR onday, 17 Apri,

Summarised Latest Test Results For
SUITED & BOOTED DJS, FULLER STREET

Site: FULLER STREET Location:CH58295, STORAGE

CH58295 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58296 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58297 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58298 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58299 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58300 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58301 SUB WOOFER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58302 SPEAKER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58303 SPEAKER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58304 SUB WOOFER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58305 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58306 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58307 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58308 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58309 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58310 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58311 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58312 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58313 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58314 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58315 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58316 LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58317 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58318 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58319 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58320 BUBBLE/FOGGER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58321 AC ADAPTOR CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58322 FOGGER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58323 FOGGER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58324 FOGGER CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58325 STROBE LIGHT CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58326 BOOTH CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58327 EXTENSION LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58328 EXTENSION LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58329 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58330 EXTENSION LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58331 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58332 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58333 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58334 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58335 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58336 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58337 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58338 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58339 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58340 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58341 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58342 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass
CH58343 IEC LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass

CH58344 EXTENSION LEAD CG 02N-1486 14/04/2023 Pass



CH58345
CH58346
CH58347
CH58348
CH58349
CH58350
CH58351
CH58352
CH58353
CH58354
CH58355
CH58356
CH58357
CH58358
CH58359
CH58360
CH58361
CH58362
CH58363
CH58364
CH58365
CH58366
CH58367
CH58368
CH58369
CH58370
CH58371
CH58372
CH58373
CH58374
CH58376
CH58377
CH58378
CH58379

EXTENSION LEAD
IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
AC ADAPTOR
DMX BOOSTER
IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD
EXTENSION LEAD
IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

IEC LEAD

LIGHT

LIGHT

AC ADAPTOR
CLASS 2 LEAD
TV

CLASS 2 LEAD
APPLE TV

AC ADAPTOR

IEC LEAD

AC ADAPTOR C2FE

Total Appliances (including failures): 84
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AL TTEITARIRIOT 11 TATH Track and Test Ltd

TRACK AND TEST tel 0843 289 3747 email sales@trackandtest.co.uk Mondav. 17 Aori. 2023
(LR onday, 17 Apri,

Latest Test Readings For

SUITED & BOOTED DJS, FULLER STREET

Site: FULLER STREET Location:CH58295, STORAGE

Visual Earth
Asset ID / Description Test Date Inspection Current Earth Bond Insulation Class

CH58295 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58296 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58297 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58298 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58299 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58300 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58301 - SUB WOOFER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58302 - SPEAKER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58303 - SPEAKER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58304 - SUB WOOFER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58305 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58306 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58307 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58308 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58309 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58310 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58311 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58312 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58313 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58314 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58315 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58316 - LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58317 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58318 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58319 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58320 - BUBBLE/FOGGER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58321 - AC ADAPTOR 14/4/23 Pass >19.99 2
CH58322 - FOGGER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58323 - FOGGER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58324 - FOGGER 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58325 - STROBE LIGHT 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58326 - BOOTH 14/4/23 Pass >19.99 2
CH58327 - EXTENSION LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58328 - EXTENSION LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58329 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58330 - EXTENSION LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58331 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58332 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58333 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58334 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58335 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58336 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58337 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58338 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58339 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58340 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58341 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58342 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58343 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58344 - EXTENSION LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58345 - EXTENSION LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58346 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58347 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58348 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58349 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58350 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58351 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58352 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58353 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1
CH58354 - IEC LEAD 14/4/23 Pass <0.1 <0.10 >19.99 1



CH58355 - IEC LEAD
CH58356 - IEC LEAD
CH58357 - EXTENSION LEAD
CH58358 - EXTENSION LEAD
CH58359 - EXTENSION LEAD
CH58360 - EXTENSION LEAD
CH58361 - AC ADAPTOR
CH58362 - DMX BOOSTER
CH58363 - IEC LEAD
CH58364 - IEC LEAD
CH58365 - EXTENSION LEAD
CH58366 - IEC LEAD
CH58367 - IEC LEAD
CH58368 - IEC LEAD
CH58369 - LIGHT

CH58370 - LIGHT

CH58371 - AC ADAPTOR
CH58372 - CLASS 2 LEAD
CH58373 -TV

CH58374 - CLASS 2 LEAD
CH58376 - APPLE TV
CH58377 - AC ADAPTOR
CH58378 - IEC LEAD
CH58379 - AC ADAPTOR C2FE
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Pass
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Pass
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Pass
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<0.1
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<0.10
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>19.99
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>19.99
>19.99
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>19.99
>19.99
>19.99
>19.99
>19.99
>19.99
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Summarised Appliance Counts for
SUITED & BOOTED DJS

Client: SUITED & BOOTED DJS e

Site: FULLER STREET

Building: FAIRSTEAD _
Floor: GROUND _
Room: STORAGE _
Location Code: CH58295 _




